SPINNER | Data Sheet
Multi-Channel Fiber Optic Rotary Joints x.60 (FORJ) for Large Number of Fibers
SPINNER GmbH │ www.spinner-group.com │ info@spinner-group.com
Data subject to change without notice │ SPINNER FORJ x.60  │ April 2021 │ SPIClass: PUBLIC
1 / 3
S
P
IN

16
.
Standard series part number explanation
RO XXX – XZ XXX ZZZ – XX ZZ – XZ – XZ
Rotary Joint            Unique ld2
Channel Count          Unique ld1
Housing Type          Fiber Protection P2
Fiber Type          Fiber Protection P1
Connector / Polish C1         Length L2
Connector / Polish C2         Length L1
Rotary
Joint
Fiber
Optic
Channel
Count
 Housing
Type
Fiber
Type
 Connector
Polish C1
Connector
Polish C2
 Length
L1
Length
L2
 Fiber
Protection
P1 / P2
 Unique
ID1
Unique
lD2
   R   O    XX -  X    Z -   XXX   ZZZ -   XX   ZZ -   XZ -   X   Z
Ø 60 mm (Type x.60) IP50                        M
Ø 60 mm (Type x.60) IP65                        L
Single-mode E9 / 125 (standard OS1)                   S
Connector Type C1 & C2
Single Mode
Connector / Polish
Multi Mode
Connector / Polish
LC / APC (Standard)   LCA LCA
LC / UPC   LCU LCU
 LC / PC  LCP LCP
FC / APC   FCA FCA
FC / UPC   FCU FCU
FC / PC FC / PC (Standard)  FCP FCP
SC / APC   SCA SCA
SC / UPC   SCU SCU
SC / PC SC / PC  SCP SCP
ST / UPC   STU STU
ST / PC ST / PC  STP STP
Other connectors:
LSA, LuxCis, Molex, special, expanded beam etc. unique ID  OTH OTH
Length L1 in m [0.2 … 4.5] (standard 4.5 m for 900μm, 1.5 m for 3 mm and 2 mm)
Length L2 in m [0.2 … 4.5] (standard 4.5 m for 900μm, 1.5 m for 3 mm and 2 mm)
Fiber protective tube 600μm buffer  30 mm bending radius (Standard)        1
Special protection (e.g. military grade)          X
FLEXIFLANGE  Unique identifier
Example: 99CHs FORJ 99.60 IP50 type with SMF28, FC/APC and SC/UPC, 1 m length each side with 900 µm
RO99-MS-FCASCU-1010-11-**
Additional information: For total number of channels exceeding 99 and therefore having three digits, please contact SPINNER sales
department.
SPINNER | Data Sheet
Multi-Channel Fiber Optic Rotary Joints x.60 (FORJ) for Large Number of Fibers
SPINNER GmbH │ www.spinner-group.com │ info@spinner-group.com
Data subject to change without notice │ SPINNER FORJ x.60  │ April 2021 │ SPIClass: PUBLIC
3 / 3
S
P